CGPA/CPI grading of 6.5 on a 10 point scale or equivalent, with 

Valid GATE/NET score. 

Age limit                                              :  28 Years as on 27.01.2022 (relaxation based on GOI rules) 

Consolidated monthly pay              :   Rs. 31,000/- (Rupees thirty one thousand only) per month (consolidated) 

How to Apply: 

1. Candidates have to send an application form in the prescribed format (annexed) as e-mail to